Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Fourth SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Buisness Administration
(Specialisation in Travel and Tourism ) ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023
2024 JUNE EXAMINATION

Sr.
No.

Enrolment No.

Course Code

TTM553

Credits

4.00

Maximum
Marks

40

40

120

200

Grand Total

Name of the
student

CIA

MTE

ESE

TOTALF

GP

LG

SPM

SGPA

SLG

CE

Result

CUHP22MBATT33

YOGESH
KUMAR

36

19

35

90

0.00

F(*)

Result Declaration Date : 25-10-2024

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.

Controller of Examinations

Checked By

Prepared By



