Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Fourth SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Buisness Administration (Specialisation in Travel and Tourism) ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2023 2024 JUNE EXAMINATION

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Course Code	TTM553						Grand Total				
		Credits	4.00										
		Maximum Marks	40	40	120	200							Result
		Name of the student	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	SPM	SGPA	SLG	СЕ	
1	CUHP22MBATT33	YOGESH KUMAR	36	19	35	90	0.00	F(*)					

Result Declaration Date : 25-10-2024

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.